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Acting for Safer Online Environment: information literacy intervention for preschools
Application form
Call for Research Proposals
	Name, Surname
	

	Mobile number
	

	E-mail
	


	 1. Problem description and objective relevance

Define the research problem or problems and specify what you aim to achieve with your research. What are the novelty, relevance and urgency of addressing the problem? What effect does the problem have on pre-school education? What are the factors and targets that affect the problem? Introduce your expected contribution to the solution to your problem.

	


	2. Research questions
Present your main and sub-research questions. 

	


	3. Research plan and methodology
Describe your research plan and methodology (including description of each method, participants, types of analyses and so on) selected to answer your research question/s. Indicate potential obstacles in applying research methods, and elaborate on how you will overcome. 


	


	4. Outputs
Describe your research outputs. 

	


	5. Project Timetable. 
Provide your planned activities according to the time of their implementation. Please note that the research duration is three months. 

	


	6 Budget

	
	Budget category
	Unit
	Number of units
	Cost per unit
	Total

	1
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	


Total:
_____________________

“Acting for Safer Online Environment: information literacy intervention for preschools” project is implemented by “Public Journalism Club” NGO by support of the US Embassy in Armenia.  The opinions expressed herein are those of the author and do not necessarily reflect the views of the US Embassy.
